

2024 Ethics AB 1234 Compliance Training 2/7/2024

Alex Kennett

Santa Clara Valley Open Space Authority

Neil C. McCormick, CSDA Chief Executive Officer



2024 Ethics AB 1234 Compliance Training 2/8/2024

Mike Flaugher

Santa Clara Valley Open Space Authority

Neil C. McCormick, CSDA Chief Executive Officer



2024 Ethics AB 1234 Compliance Training 2/8/2024

Helen Chapman

Santa Clara Valley Open Space Authority

Neil C. McCormick, CSDA Chief Executive Officer



2024 Ethics AB 1234 Compliance Training 2/8/2024

Garnetta Annable

Santa Clara Valley Open Space Authority

Neil C. McCormick, CSDA Chief Executive Officer



2024 Ethics AB 1234 Compliance Training 2/8/2024

Vicki Alexander

Santa Clara Valley Open Space Authority

Neil C. McCormick, CSDA Chief Executive Officer



2024 Ethics AB 1234 Compliance Training 2/8/2024

Mike Potter

Santa Clara Valley Open Space Authority

Neil C. McCormick, CSDA Chief Executive Officer



2024 Ethics AB 1234 Compliance Training 2/8/2024

Kalvin Gill

Santa Clara Valley Open Space Authority

Neil C. McCormick, CSDA Chief Executive Officer